Pressure regulators MS-LR, MS series, NPT
Subject to change – 2011/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure regulators MS9-LR, MS series, NPT
Peripherals overview
-H- Note
Additional accessories:
– Module connector for combina-
tions with size MS6, MS9 or MS12

2011/04 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure regulators MS9-LR, MS series, NPT
Type codes
MS 9 – LR – NG – D5 – DI – AG – PSI – AS
Series
MS Standard service unit
Size
9 Grid dimension 90 mm
Service function
LR Pressure regulator
Connection size
NG Module without connecting thread, without connecting plate
Pressure regulation range/operation
D5 0.3 … 4 bar, manually operated
D6 0.3 … 7 bar, manually operated
D7 0.5 … 12 bar, manually operated
Alternative actuation principle
Piloted
DI Directly actuated (only with pressure regulation range D5/D6)
Pressure gauge
AG MS pressure gauge
Pressure gauge scale
PSI Psi
Security
AS Rotary knob with detent, can be locked using accessories
Additional variants can be ordered using the modular product system� 10
• Connecting plates
• Pressure regulation range
• Pressure gauge alternatives
• Alternative pressure gauge scale
• Secondary venting
• Security lock
• Type of mounting
• Alternative flow direction
-V- New
Variants D7, D8, PO, pilot actuated
regulator:
Available from 2nd quarter 2011
Subject to change – 2011/044 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure regulators MS9-LR, MS series, NPT
Technical data
With pressure gauge -M- Flow rate
5,000 … 26,500 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
-L- Supply pressure
0.8 … 20 bar
The pressure regulator maintains a
constant working pressure (secondary
side), regardless of the pressure vari-
ations in the system (primary side)
and the air consumption.
• Good regulation characteristics
with low hysteresis and primary
pressure compensation
• High flow rate with minimal
pressure drop
• Piloted or directly actuated
diaphragm regulator
• Four pressure regulation ranges:
0.3 … 4 bar, 0.3 … 7 bar,
0.5 … 12 bar and 0.5 … 16 bar
• Available with or without secondary
venting